The ICFAI University Jaipur

IcfaiTech

Report On five days Online Faculty Development Program (FDP) on RESEARCH
METHODS AND ETHICS – PUBLISHING IN SENSOR RESEARCH
in association with IEEE Rajasthan Subsection & IEEE Sensor Council Delhi Section
Rajasthan Chapter
(Feb - 21-25, 2022)

IcfaiTech, The ICFAI University in association with IEEE Rajasthan subsection and IEEE Sensor Council – Delhi Section- Rajasthan Chapter organized Five Days Online Faculty Development Program (FDP) on Research Methods And Ethics – Publishing In Sensor Research" from 21st February to 25th February 2022 through Cisco Webex platform. More than 90 participants including 10 IEEE members from 34 different universities, colleges and industries had participated in the FDP.

Following resource persons were shared their valuable knowledge during the FDP

S.No.	NAME OF SPEAKER	AFFILIATION
1.	Dr. Sakshi Dhanekar, Assistant Professor	IIT Jodhpur
2.	Dr Dipankar Deb, Associate Professor	Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management, Ahmedabad, Gujarat
3.	Dr. Rana Mukherji, Assistant Professor	The ICFAI University Jaipur
4.	Dr. Chitrakant Sahu, Assistant Professor	Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur
5.	Dr. Prashant K. Srivastava, Assistant Professor	Institute of Environment and Sustainable Development, Banaras Hindu University, India (ex-NASA Scientist)
6.	Dr. Sanyog Rawat, Professor	Manipal University Jaipur
7.	Dr. Vishal Mathur, Assistant Professor	American International University, Kuwait
8.	Mr. Manoj Kumar, Scientist E	INFLIBNET Centre Gandhinagar (Key Architect of Shodhganga)
9.	Dr. Manishita D. Mukherji, Associate Professor	Amity University Rajasthan
10.	Dr Sandeep Chaurasia, Professor	Manipal University Jaipur

Glimpses of the Events











